BID TABULATION
2025 Concrete

Westview Concrete
Item #
1 ODOT Class C
Pick Up
Delivered
2 ODOT Class MS- Delivered
3 ODOT Class FS- Delivered
Batch Fee
Fuel Surcharge- Delivered

Price

$149.00
$149.00
$162.50
$169.50
$75.00
$25.00

Minimum Load Charges- Delivered

1.00 - 2.75 cubic yard
3.00 - 3.75 cubic yard
4.00 - 4.75 cubic yard
5.00 - 5.75 cubic yard
6.00 - 6.75 cubic yard
7.00 - 7.75 cubic yard

Demurrage Charges- Delivered
Late Load- Delivered

Saturday Delivery

Add Stop Charges- Delivered
Dye Clean Up - Delivered

Winter Heat
Concrete Sealer- 5 gals
Diamond Clear 350

Calcium Chloride
Expansion Joints
4"x 5

6"x5'
1/2x3.5x5

Concrete Block
2'x3'x6'
2'x2'x6'
2'x2'x3'

$150.00
$85.00
$75.00
$65.00
$55.00
$45.00

$1.75 per mile after
the lesser of 10
miles/cy or 60
minutes
$70.00
$70.00
$40.00
$80.00

$10.00
$197.50
$19.00
$3.50

$5.60
$3.10

$80.00
$70.00

City of North Ridgeville Public Works Department
Bid Opening April 16,2025 10:00 AM

Unit
cubic yard
cubic yard

cubic yard
cubic yard

hour

yard
5 gal.

25 Ib bag

Nov. 1 -
April 30

Medina Supply

ODOT Class C

Pick Up

Delivered

ODOT Class MS- Delivered
ODOT Class FS- Delivered
Batch Fee

Fuel Surcharge- Delivered

Minimum Load Charges- Delivered

1.00 - 2.75 cubic yard
3.00 - 3.75 cubic yard
4.00 - 4.75 cubic yard
5.00 - 5.75 cubic yard
6.00 - 6.75 cubic yard

Demurrage Charges- Delivered
Late Load- Delivered

Saturday Delivery

Add Stop Charges- Delivered

Dye Clean Up - Delivered
Winter Heat

Concrete Sealer- 5 gals
Diamond Clear 350

Calcium Chloride
Expansion Joints
4"x5'

6"x5'
12x35x5

Concrete Block
2'x3'x6'
2'x2'x6'
2'x2'x3

Price Unit
$160.00 cu.yd
$165.00 cu.yd
$181.00 cu.yd
$195.00 cu.yd

$50.00
15.00/load
$135.00
$110.00
$85.00
$70.00
$55.00

1-5 cu.yd. = 30 min allowed

5.25-10 cu.yd.= 60.min. allowed

>$2.50/min thereafter

minutes hour

3 AM or after =$75.00 per load
7 AM- 12 NOON = $75.00 per load

$8.00 per cu.yd. Nov.15-Apr. 15
$203.25 5 gal.
25 1b bag = $17.50

$2.60

$3.00
$2.30

$70.50
$65.00
$55.00
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