	Westview Concrete				Medina Supply	I	
Item #		Price	Unit			Price	Unit
	1 ODOT Class C				ODOT Class C		
	Pick Up	\$149.00	cubic yard		Pick Up	\$160.00	cu.yd
	Delivered	\$149.00	cubic yard		Delivered	\$165.00	cu.yd
2	2 ODOT Class MS- Delivered	\$162.50	cubic yard		ODOT Class MS- Delivered	\$181.00	cu.yd
	3 ODOT Class FS- Delivered	\$169.50	cubic yard		ODOT Class FS- Delivered	\$195.00	cu.yd
	Batch Fee	\$75.00			Batch Fee	\$50.00	
	Fuel Surcharge- Delivered	\$25.00			Fuel Surcharge- Delivered	15.00/load	
	Minimum Load Charges- Deliver	ed			Minimum Load Charges- Delivered		
	1.00 - 2.75 cubic yard	\$150.00			1.00 - 2.75 cubic yard	\$135.00	
	3.00 - 3.75 cubic yard	\$85.00			3.00 - 3.75 cubic yard	\$110.00	
	4.00 - 4.75 cubic yard	\$75.00			4.00 - 4.75 cubic yard	\$85.00	
	5.00 - 5.75 cubic yard	\$65.00			5.00 - 5.75 cubic yard	\$70.00	
	6.00 - 6.75 cubic yard	\$55.00			6.00 - 6.75 cubic yard	\$55.00	
	7.00 - 7.75 cubic yard	\$45.00					
		\$1.75 per mile after the lesser of 10 miles/cy or 60				1-5 cu.yd. = 30 min allowed 5.25-10 cu.yd.= 60.min. allowed	
	Demurrage Charges- Delivered	minutes	hour			>\$2.50/min thereafter	
	Late Load- Delivered	\$70.00			Demurrage Charges- Delivered	minutes	hour
	Saturday Delivery	\$70.00			Late Load- Delivered	3 AM or after =\$75.00 per load	
	Add Stop Charges- Delivered	\$40.00			Saturday Delivery	7  AM-  12  NOON = \$75.00  per lo	oad
	Dye Clean Up - Delivered	\$80.00			Add Stop Charges- Delivered		
				Nov. 1 -			
	Winter Heat	\$10.00	yard	April 30	Dye Clean Up - Delivered		
	Concrete Sealer- 5 gals				Winter Heat	\$8.00 per cu.yd.	Nov.15-Apr. 15
	Diamond Clear 350	\$197.50	5 gal.		Concrete Sealer- 5 gals		
					Diamond Clear 350	\$203.25 5 gal.	
	Calcium Chloride	\$19.00	25 lb bag				
	Expansion Joints				Calcium Chloride	25  lb bag = \$17.50	
	4" x 5'	\$3.50			Expansion Joints		
	6" x 5'	\$5.60			4" x 5'	\$2.60	
	1/2 x 3.5 x 5	\$3.10			6" x 5'	\$3.00	
					1/2 x 3.5 x 5	\$2.30	
	Concrete Block						
	2' x 3' x 6'	n/a			Concrete Block		
	2' x 2' x 6'	\$80.00			2' x 3' x 6'	\$70.50	
	2' x 2' x 3'	\$70.00			2' x 2' x 6'	\$65.00	
					2' x 2' x 3'	\$55.00	